Self-Feeding
Spade Bits
   HOLEM
AKING |  BENDING |  FISHING/CABLE PULLING/M
ATERIAL HANDLING |  W
IRE &
 CABLE TERM
INATION  |  VOICE/DATA/VIDEO |  TESTING &

Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
www.greenlee.com   MA-4726  10/05
Ordering Information
 Self-Feeding Spade Bits
 CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
  34AR-6 03710 BIT, SPADE-SF (6PC-POP) 1
 34A-3/8 03711 BIT, SPADE-SF (3/8-POP) 1
 34A-1/2 03712 BIT, SPADE-SF (1/2-POP) 1
 34A-5/8 03713 BIT, SPADE-SF (5/8-POP) 1
 34A-3/4 03714 BIT, SPADE-SF (3/4-POP) 1
 34A-7/8 03715 BIT, SPADE-SF (7/8-POP) 1
 34A-1 03716 BIT, SPADE-SF (1”-6PAK) 1
 Standard Spade Bits
 CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
 33AR-6 20364 SPADE BIT SET (33AR-6) 1
 33A-1/4 20344 SPADE BIT (1/4) (33A) 1
 33A-3/8 20346 SPADE BIT (3/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1/2 20348 SPADE BIT (1/2) (33A) 1
 33A-5/8 20350 SPADE BIT (5/8) (33A) 1
 33A-3/4 20352 SPADE BIT (3/4) (33A) 1
 33A-7/8 20354 SPADE BIT (7/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1 20357 SPADE BIT (1) (33A) 1
 33A-1-1/8 20358 SPADE BIT (1-1/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1-1/4 20359 SPADE BIT (1-1/4) (33A) 1
 33A-1-3/8 20360 SPADE BIT (1-3/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1-1/2 20361 SPADE BIT (1-1/2) (33A) 1
 33L-1/4 31535 SPADE BIT, LONG (1/4) (33L) 1
 33L-3/8 31536 SPADE BIT, LONG (3/8) (33L) 1
 33L-1/2 31537 SPADE BIT, LONG (1/2) (33L) 1
 33L-5/8 31539 SPADE BIT, LONG (5/8) (33L) 1

Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
www.greenlee.com   MA-4726  10/05
Ordering Information
 Self-Feeding Spade Bits
 CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
  34AR-6 03710 BIT, SPADE-SF (6PC-POP) 1
 34A-3/8 03711 BIT, SPADE-SF (3/8-POP) 1
 34A-1/2 03712 BIT, SPADE-SF (1/2-POP) 1
 34A-5/8 03713 BIT, SPADE-SF (5/8-POP) 1
 34A-3/4 03714 BIT, SPADE-SF (3/4-POP) 1
 34A-7/8 03715 BIT, SPADE-SF (7/8-POP) 1
 34A-1 03716 BIT, SPADE-SF (1”-6PAK) 1
 Standard Spade Bits
 CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
 33AR-6 20364 SPADE BIT SET (33AR-6) 1
 33A-1/4 20344 SPADE BIT (1/4) (33A) 1
 33A-3/8 20346 SPADE BIT (3/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1/2 20348 SPADE BIT (1/2) (33A) 1
 33A-5/8 20350 SPADE BIT (5/8) (33A) 1
 33A-3/4 20352 SPADE BIT (3/4) (33A) 1
 33A-7/8 20354 SPADE BIT (7/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1 20357 SPADE BIT (1) (33A) 1
 33A-1-1/8 20358 SPADE BIT (1-1/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1-1/4 20359 SPADE BIT (1-1/4) (33A) 1
 33A-1-3/8 20360 SPADE BIT (1-3/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1-1/2 20361 SPADE BIT (1-1/2) (33A) 1
 33L-1/4 31535 SPADE BIT, LONG (1/4) (33L) 1
 33L-3/8 31536 SPADE BIT, LONG (3/8) (33L) 1
 33L-1/2 31537 SPADE BIT, LONG (1/2) (33L) 1
 33L-5/8 31539 SPADE BIT, LONG (5/8) (33L) 1